
 

 

George Walton Academy 

List of Contributors as of March 29, 2018 
Campaign Ends June 30, 2018 

 

 

ANNUAL LOYALTY FUND 
 
The Annual Loyalty Fund plays a vital role in the life and mission of George Walton Academy.  Money raised 
beyond tuition through this important program provides the solid financial support necessary to continue the 
exciting and innovative programs we want every GWA student to experience.  Opportunities that are made 
available to our students through this fund are the heart of what makes a GWA education exceptional. 
 
Cornerstone Partners  
(Gifts of $25,000 and up) 
Reggie & Linda McFarland 
Jay & Fei Rawl  
Lee & Kelly Waldo  
 
Benefactor’s Circle 
(Gifts of $10,000 and up) 
Anonymous  
Chris & Mindy Barber 
Scott & Christie Briscoe 
Dan & Erin Dolan 
Brad & Anne Jacoby 
Harold & Faye Machen  
 
Founder’s Council 
(Gifts of $5,000 to $9,999) 
Aubrey & Marianne Akin  
Wayne & Ashley Briscoe 
Charles M. Walker Foundation 
Herbert & Marian Haley Foundation 
Mark & Lisa Hanson 
Austin & Liz Jones 
Kenneth & Jean Murray 
Scott & Karen Schorr 
Stefan & Nicole Sydnor 
 
Sustainer’s Council 
(Gifts of $2,500 to $4,999) 
Brian & Jessica Blackburn 
John (’87) & Amy Eccher (’85) Hearn 
Richard & Angela Howard 
Marc & Liliana McMain 



 

 

Hugo & Staci Scornik 
 
Trustees’ Council 
(Gifts of $1,000 to $2,499) 
Chris (’95) & Holly Moore (’95) Atkinson 
Kirby & Marty Atkinson 
Barry & Jeanie Sorrells (’83) Beach  
Wes & Mandy Bond 
Mr. & Mrs. Arthur Bowick 
Mr. & Mrs. Harry Brown 
Mark & Jenni Cole  
Joe & Kelly Cowan 
Daniel & Debbie Digby  
Mark & Claudia Engelbracht 
Mr. & Mrs. William Fortson 
Michael (’94) & Tara McFarland (’95) Geoffroy 
Joe & Ginny Gregg 
David Harcourt  
Wanda Hickman 
Douglas Hicks & Catherine Bagwell 
Bob & Marsha Houck 
Fran Jones Lucas 
Rick & Vickie Mathis 
Richard & Karen Maxson  
Frank & Lynda McGoldrick 
Darrell McWaters 
Kip & June Mercer 
Jane Morris 
Michael & Dessa Morris 
Helen S. Muse 
Bart & Vicky Peppers 
Doug & Stephanie Pulliam  
Lisa Pulliam 
Dwayne & Rebecca Ratliff 
John H. & Levon W. Redding 
Roy Roberts (’86) 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman (’81) Steele 
Cham (’91) & Kelly Stone  
Jo & Wally Taylor 
Matt & Ida Stone (’97) Harris 
Phil & Ivy Stone 
Tedo (’05) & Stone Dlugolenski (’07) Stone 
John & Susan Thomason 
Frank & Mary Lillian Thomason 
Frank & Loy Stone (’93) Turner 
Robert & Lori White  
Brad & Paige Williams 
Don & Angela Williams 



 

 

Bruce & Vickie Hearn (’80) Williamson 
Ray & Diane Wright 
 
Headmaster’s Club 
(Gifts of $500 to $999) 
David Boyle & Jennifer Taylor 
Edward L. Cowan, Jr.  
Todd & Courtney Croker 
Gene & Lynda Felton 
Lee & Lisa Garrett  
Kyle & Amy Gelsthorpe 
Eric & Heather Gravitt  
Matt & Kim Bowden (’86) Gunnin  
Clay (’87) & Melinda Murray (’87) Dally 
Jason & Andrea Hill – Still Lumber Co. 
Rob (’86) and Barbara Howard  
Bruce & Jere Lin Hutter  
Raines & Sally Jordan 
Mrs. Alvida Lingner 
Tom & Diane Madden 
Wendy Meinert 
Scott & Elaine Millians  
Wayne & Glenda Molton 
Jason & Lisa Moore  
Walt & Beth Nix 
Don & Nancy Thompson 
Philip & Anita Tinsley 
Nate & Stephanie Treadaway 
Travis & Vickie Vining 
Dexter & Janet Whaley 
Scotty & Rebecca Williams 
Stewart & Sherri Wilson 
 
Red & Black Club 
(Gifts of $250 to $499) 
Johnny & Lynda K. Allen 
Larry & Ally Aull 
John & Irma Baldwin 
Bouler Family 
Jay & Karen Brown 
Chris & Kelly Bryan 
Kenneth & Wrynn Carson 
Matt (’85) & Rachel Carter 
Kevin Cloud  
Brian & Karen Cole 
Mike & Lisa Conner 
Ercell & Kim Daniels 
Development Authority of Walton County 



 

 

Drew & Lindsay Eubank 
Clint, Katrina & J.T. Ferebee 
Alan & Angel Grimsley  
Gary & Mandy Gudnason 
Scott & Tabitha Hall 
Mitch & Sue Harris 
Jack A. Horner 
Mr. Joseph Johnson, III 
Carson & Linda Keller 
Greg & Karin King 
D.L Knox 
Victor Lazich 
Eric & Leslie Mathis 
Pat & Cindy McGoldrick 
Mary Carmichael McMorrow 
Ryan (’01) & Corrie Beth Noll 
Robin & Jaime Pledger 
Les & Christina Russell 
Melissa Machen Shannahan (’93)   
Kellie Snipes 
Art & Chris Stancil  
Erick & Phyllis Strong 
Raymond J. Todd 
Katie Voss (’93) 
Dr. & Mrs. Henry Wall 
Greg & Angela Yarman 
 
G.W.A. Club 
(Gifts of $100-$249) 
Rebecca Adcock 
Benny & Paula Allen  
Anonymous  
Bettie J. Jones-Baker 
Karen Barrett  
Walker & Betty Beeson 
Robert J. Boatwright 
Debra Broome 
Willard & Patricia Brunson 
Kellie Harrison & Kevin Bunch 
Jeff (’88) & Maggie Rivers (’88) Cato 
Alan and Debra Cook 
Femke Cote’ 
Jimmy & Sherre Cown  
Mr. & Mrs. John Drake 
Peter & Heather Dudley 
Rev. & Mrs. Tony Dyer  
Will & Leah Ferguson 
Joe & Di Garren 



 

 

J. Gharavi 
James David Gelsthorpe 
Doug & Shirley Glenn 
Johnny Griffin 
Alan & Linda Grimsley 
Betty C. Hearn 
Mr. & Mrs. Preston Herren 
Robert & Deborah Hillegonds 
John (‘88) & Julie Howard  
Mr. & Mrs. James Howell 
Blake & Rachel Jackson  
Louis & Jeanette Jimenez 
William & Margaret Johnson 
James & Tina Jordan  
Sean & Sharon Kennedy 
Fred & Linda King 
James and Sherry King  
Marc & Wendy Konik 
Maria Knight 
Buddy & Peggy Lawrence 
Mary R. Lynam 
Alan & Shannon Maddox  
Horace & Sherrie Malcom, Jr. 
Terrance Phillips & Cheryl Manning 
Mary Clancy Maughan 
Michael & Stephanie McClellan 
Michael & Tricia McGarity 
Greg & DeNita McGuinn 
Laura McNulty 
Mr. & Mrs. Christopher Meeks  
Tim & Nancy Mersereau 
Rex & Barbara Mitchell 
Terry Morrell 
Steve & Pam Morris  
Philip H. Mouzon, III 
Christallyn Murrell 
Jeff Pete 
Carolyn Phillips  
Mr. & Mrs. Kevin Pritchett 
Nina Hopkins Raine 
Devon & Tanya Rainford  
Greg (’86) & Lyn Rawlins  
Pat Reynolds 
Brian & Jennifer Riddle 
Vickie Rollins  
Ron & Tina Scott  
Megan K. Sims  
Christian & Mary Smith  



 

 

Sara Smith (’10) 
Billy & Jane Snipes 
Jeremy (’04) & Aubrey Southall 
Pat Stone 
Carolyn Templeton 
Phillip & Michelle Tidwell 
Janet Sorrells (’84) Townsend 
Phillip & Michelle Tidwell 
Donna Trachesel 
Steven Whitley 
David & Kerri Wright 
Ray & Irmgard Wright 
Peter Van Wyk  
 
Loyalty Club 
(Gifts Under $100) 
Joe & Joyce Bailey 
Ora & Jacob Bailey 
Russ & Pat Bailey 
Kyle (’08) & Emily Beach 
Camille Beach (’14) 
Don & Wanda Bristol 
Kenneth & Joanne Carrico 
Bruce & Stacia Chirrey 
Richard & Joan Coppinger  
David & Sara Gasaway  
Stephen & Danielle Gibson 
Waldron & Carol Gray 
Todd & Aimee Gregory 
Cliff & Joanne Hammond 
Mrs. Anita Helms 
Dr. & Mrs. J. Fred Huff 
Clay & Laura Johns 
Mr. & Mrs. Joe Kehoe 
Clarence King  
Mark & Janice Kirkpatrick  
Dennis Kirwin 
Kelly Kreps (’14) 
Judy Kuffrey 
Bill & Lynda Lewis 
Herbert & Pat Bowick (’80) Malcom 
Jim & Elizabeth McDonel 
Mike & Teal McKinney 
Mr. & Mrs. Tommy Odum 
Jack & Ilene O’Shanic 
Patricia Peckol 
Nathan & Janet Pulliam 
Scott & Cynthia Rowan 



 

 

Scott & Muffin Sewell 
Ron & Aileene Simpson 
Russell & Jennifer Stapp 
Becky Stephens 
Susan Thomas 
Gail Wallin 
Stan & Donna Whitmire 
 

Matching Gift Companies 
AT&T 
The Benefit Company 
Cisco 
McKesson Foundation 
Wells Fargo 
 

Honor/Memorial Gifts 
 
In Honor of Arthur & Jeanne Bowick 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman Steele 
 
In Honor of Preston Breedlove 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman Steele 
 
In Honor of Dick Hester 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman Steele 
 
In Honor of Class of 2018 Grant McDonel 
Jim & Elizabeth McDonel 
 
In Honor of Chris (’11) & Patricia (’13) Pulliam 
Doug & Stephanie Pulliam 
 
In Honor of John & Perry Nell Sorrells 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman Steele 
 
In Honor of Whitney (’03) & Mary Rachel (’05) Taylor 
Ron & Jennie Taylor 
 
In Memory of Dick Lingner 
Mrs. George Hearn, III 
 
In Memory of Horace Bowden 
Jody & Linda Smith 
Phil & Ivy Stone 
 
In Memory of Daphine Dixon 
Mrs. George Hearn, III 



 

 

 
In Memory of James “Jimmy” Dolvin 
Jody & Linda Smith 
 
In Memory of A.D. Howard 
Dr. & Mrs. A. Emerson Johnson, III 
 
In Memory of Larry Gene Martin 
Jody & Linda Smith 
 
In Memory of Jerry & Jeannette Tillman 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman Steele 
 
In Memory of Steven Whitley 
Mr. Bob Chambers 
Mark & Jenni Cole 
Betty C. Hearn 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman Steele 
Phil & Ivy Stone 
 

Scholarships 
 
Steven Whitley Memorial Scholarship 
 
Gifts $5,001 to 10,000  
Aubrey & Marianne Akin 
 
Gifts $2,501 to $5,000  
Chris & Mindy Barber 
Frank & Katie Downey 
Trey & Jennifer Long 
Reggie & Linda McFarland 
Steve South 
 
Gifts $501 to $2,500  
Chris & Holly Atkinson 
Kirby & Martha Atkinson 
Wes & Mandy Bond 
Scott & Christie Briscoe  
Shane & Melissa Cornelius 
Dan & Erin Dolan 
Chip & Libby Ferguson 
Will & Leah Ferguson 
Michael & Tara Geoffroy 
James & Kellee Hammond 
Harold & Faye Machen 
Knick & Heather Knapp 



 

 

Jeff & Leigh Ann Malcom 
Stacy May 
Russel & Bonny Moore 
Mike & Teal McKinney 
John & Jessica Otts 
Joseph & Simone Pike 
Nathan & Mary Purvis 
Scott & Ashley Marie Rawls 
Hugo & Staci Scornik 
Mitch & Karen Shiver 
John Sorrells 

In honor and in memory of 
the wives of the founding 
Board of Trustees 

Phil & Ivy Stone 
Bruce & Kristal Whitley 
Cpt. Matthew Whitley  
COL (Ret) Milton A. and Mrs. Gail Whitley 
Bruce & Vickie Hearn Williamson 
Stewart & Sherri Wilson 
Ray & Diane Wright 
 
Gifts up to $500  
Carolyn Albury 
Barry & Jeanie Beach 
Brett & Teresa Bell 
Wayne & Ashley Briscoe 
Drew & Lindsay Eubank 
Kenneth & Wrynn Carson 
Tony & Debbie Dyer 
Mark & Claudia Engelbracht 
Rob & Jill Green 
Joe & Ginny Gregg 
Alan & Angel Grimsley 
David Harcourt 
Adam & Stephanie Henderson 
Bob Hill 
Jonathan & Toni Hill 
Mr. & Mrs. James Howell 
James & Tina Jordan 
Brad & Lauren Keller  
Christie King – C King Benefit Auctions 
Danny & Wendy Knight 
Robert & Donna Lindsey 
Jason & Shannon Marler 
James & Leah Mason 
Michael & Stephanie McClellan 
Grant McDonel 



 

 

Jim & Elizabeth McDonel 
Tim & Angie McElveen 
Justin Pike 
Wayne & Lisa Pugh 
Devon & Tanya Rainford 
Vickie Rollins 
Chuck & Carolyn Steele 
Mark & Ginger Whitley 
 
Loretta Dolan Fine Arts Scholarship 
Dan & Erin Dolan 
 
Dr. Lavinia Wood Scholarship 
Pete & Gail Wood Carter 
 

Parent Donors 
Support from parents is essential to George Walton Academy.  Loyal and consistent support from our families 
enhances the classroom experience for our students and teachers.  Listed below are parents by grade they have a 
child enrolled who participated this year. 
 
K4 
Chris (’95) & Holly Moore (’95) Atkinson 
Brandon and Amanda Baker 
Brian & Karen Cole 
Mike & Lisa Conner 
Christallyn Murrell 
Ryan (’01) & Corrie Beth Noll 
Stewart & Sherri Wilson 
 
K5 
Ora & Jacob Bailey 
Brandon and Amanda Baker  
Bouler Family 
Michael (’94) & Tara McFarland (’95) Geoffroy 
Scott & Tabitha Hall 
Laura Harrell 
Richard & Angela Howard 
Austin & Liz Jones 
Jeff Pete 
 
First Grade 
Ora & Jacob Bailey 
Kevin Cloud 
Drew & Lindsay Eubank 
Marc & Wendy Konik 
Robin & Jaime Pledger 
Devon & Tanya Rainford 



 

 

 
Second Grade 
Chris (’95) & Holly Moore (’95) Atkinson 
Scott & Christie Briscoe 
Wayne & Ashley Briscoe 
Todd & Courtney Croker 
Stephen & Danielle Gibson 
Michael & Tricia McGarity 
Pat & Cindy McGoldrick 
Melissa Machen Shannahan (’93)   
 
Third Grade 
Aubrey & Marianne Akin  
Ora & Jacob Bailey 
John & Irma Baldwin 
Eric & Heather Gravitt 
Sean & Sharon Kennedy 
Richard & Karen Maxson  
Michael & Stephanie McClellan 
Mike & Teal McKinney 
Lisa Pulliam 
Devon & Tanya Rainford 
Jay & Fei Rawl 
Frank & Loy Stone (’93) Turner 
Stewart & Sherri Wilson 
David & Kerri Wright 
 
Fourth Grade 
Benny & Paula Allen  
Chris (’95) & Holly Moore (’95) Atkinson 
Wayne & Ashley Briscoe 
Daniel & Debbie Digby 
Will & Leah Ferguson 
Joe & Di Garren 
J. Gharavi 
Todd & Aimee Gregory 
Matt & Ida Stone (’97) Harris 
James & Sherry King 
Bart & Vicky Peppers 
Robin & Jaime Pledger 
Lisa Pulliam 
Devon & Tanya Rainford 
Stefan & Nicole Sydnor 
John & Susan Thomason 
 
Fifth Grade 
Wes & Mandy Bond 
Scott & Christie Briscoe 



 

 

David Boyle & Jennifer Taylor  
Michael (’94) & Tara McFarland (’95) Geoffroy 
J. Gharavi 
Douglas Hicks & Catherine Bagwell  
Stephen & Danielle Gibson 
Jason & Andrea Hill 
Ken (’87) & Amy Kilgore 
Eric & Leslie Mathis 
Melissa Machen (’93) Shannahan  
David & Kerri Wright 
 
Sixth Grade 
Daniel & Debbie Digby 
Dan & Drin Dolan 
Todd & Aimee Gregory 
Clay & Laura Johns 
Austin & Liz Jones 
Eric & Leslie Mathis 
Scott & Muffin Sewell 
Megan K. Sims 
Christian & Mary Smith 
Cham (’91) & Kelly Stone  
Raymond J. Todd 
Travis & Vickie Vining 
 
Seventh Grade 
Chris & Mindy Barber 
Brian & Jessica Blackburn 
Chris & Kelly Bryan 
Matt (’85) & Rachel Carter 
Todd & Courtney Croker 
Kyle & Amy Gelsthorpe 
Alan & Angel Grimsley 
Eric & Heather Gravitt 
Matt & Ida Stone (’97) Harris 
Jason & Andrea Hill 
Brad & Anne Jacoby 
Dwayne & Rebecca Ratliff 
Dexter & Janet Whaley 
Robert & Lori White 
Stewart & Sherri Wilson 
 
Eighth Grade 
Kevin Cloud 
David & Sara Gasaway 
Michael (’94) & Tara McFarland (’95) Geoffroy 
Douglas Hicks & Catherine Bagwell  
Maria Knight 



 

 

Stacy May  
Wendy Meinert 
Jason & Lisa Moore 
Bart & Vicky Peppers 
Terrance Phillips & Cheryl Manning  
Jim & Elizabeth McDonel 
Jay & Fei Rawl 
Scott & Cynthia Rowan 
Megan K. Sims 
Russell & Jennifer Stapp 
Nate & Stephanie Treadaway 
 
Ninth Grade 
Ora & Jacob Bailey 
Jay & Karen Brown 
Kenneth & Wrynn Carson 
Jeff (’88) & Maggie Rivers (’88) Cato 
Bruce & Stacia Chirrey 
Clay (’87) & Melinda Murray (’87) Dally 
Peter & Heather Dudley 
Kellie Harrison & Kevin Bunch 
Brad & Anne Jacoby 
Victor Lazich 
Fran Jones Lucas 
Alan & Shannon Maddox 
Marc & Liliana McMain 
Laura McNulty 
Greg (’86) & Lyn Rawlins 
Roy Roberts (’86) 
Hugo & Staci Scornik 
Christian & Mary Smith 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman (’81) Steele 
Cham (’91) & Kelly Stone  
Erick & Phyllis Strong 
Stefan & Nicole Sydnor 
Lee & Kelly Waldo 
 
Tenth Grade 
Matt (’85) & Rachel Carter 
Joe & Kelly Cowan 
Todd & Courtney Croker 
Clay (’87) & Melinda Murray (’87) Dally 
Rob (’86) and Barbara Howard 
Brad & Anne Jacoby 
Greg & Karin King 
Stacy May 
Michael & Dessa Morris 
Terrance Phillips & Cheryl Manning  



 

 

Dwayne & Rebecca Ratliff 
Jay & Fei Rawl 
Nate & Stephanie Treadaway 
Frank & Loy Stone (’93) Turner 
 
Eleventh Grade 
Benny & Paula Allen  
Larry & Ally Aull 
Ercell & Kim Daniels 
Mark & Claudia Engelbracht 
Lee & Lisa Garrett 
Joe & Ginny Gregg 
Alan & Angel Grimsley 
Mark & Lisa Hanson 
John (‘88) & Julie Howard  
Ken (’87) & Amy Kilgore 
Stacy May 
Marc & Liliana McMain 
Greg (’86) & Lyn Rawlins 
Roy Roberts (’86) 
Scott & Karen Schorr 
Chuck & Carolyn Tillman (’81) Steele 
Frank & Loy Stone (’93) Turner 
Stan & Donna Whitmire 
Brad & Paige Williams  
Greg & Angela Yarman 
 
Twelfth Grade 
Frank & Katie Downey 
Clint, Katrina & J.T. Ferebee 
Bruce & Jere Lin Hutter 
Jim & Elizabeth McDonel 
Greg & DeNita McGuinn 
Scott & Cynthia Rowan 
Les & Christina Russell 
Hugo & Staci Scornik 
Lee & Kelly Waldo 
Robert & Lori White 
 
Grandparent Donors 
GWA grandparents are an invaluable source of support for the school. Their financial contributions enhance the 
learning experience for all GWA students.  Grandparents who have contributed to the 2017-2018 Annual Loyalty 
Fund are listed below. 
 
Rebecca Adcock 
Johnny & Lynda K. Allen 
Kirby & Marty Atkinson 
Joe & Joyce Bailey 



 

 

Russ & Pat Bailey 
Bettie J. Jones-Baker 
Chris & Mindy Barber 
Walker & Betty Beeson 
Robert J. Boatwright 
Mr. & Mrs. Arthur Bowick 
Don & Wanda Bristol 
Debra Broome 
Mr. & Mrs. Harry Brown 
Willard & Patricia Brunson 
Kenneth & Joanne Carrico 
Richard & Joan Coppinger 
Edward L. Cowan, Jr.  
Jimmy & Sherre Cown 
Mr. & Mrs. John Drake 
Gene & Lynda Felton 
James David Gelsthorpe 
Doug & Shirley Glenn 
Waldron & Carol Gray 
Alan & Linda Grimsley 
Cliff & Joanne Hammond 
David Harcourt 
Mitch & Sue Harris 
Mrs. Anita Helms 
Mr. & Mrs. Preston Herren 
Wanda Hickman 
Robert & Deborah Hillegonds 
Jack A. Horner 
Bob & Marsha Houck 
Dr. & Mrs. J. Fred Huff 
Louis & Jeanette Jimenez 
William & Margaret Johnson 
Raines & Sally Jordan 
Fred & Linda King 
Mr. and Mrs. Joe Kehoe 
Carson & Linda Keller 
Clarence King 
Dennis Kirwin 
D.L Knox 
Judy Kuffrey 
Buddy & Peggy Lawrence 
Bill & Lynda Lewis 
Mrs. Alvida Lingner 
Mary R. Lynam 
Harold & Faye Machen 
Tom & Diane Madden 
Horace & Sherrie Malcom, Jr. 
Rick & Vickie Mathis 



 

 

Mary Clancy Maughan 
Reggie & Linda McFarland 
Frank & Lynda McGoldrick 
Kip & June Mercer 
Tim & Nancy Mersereau 
Rex & Barbara Mitchell 
Wayne & Glenda Molton 
Terry Morrell 
Jane Morris 
Kenneth & Jean Murray 
Helen S. Muse 
Walt & Beth Nix 
Jack & Ilene O’Shanic 
Patricia Peckol 
Mr. & Mrs. Kevin Pritchett 
Nathan & Janet Pulliam 
Nina Hopkins Raine 
John H. & Levon W. Redding 
Pat Reynolds 
Brian & Jennifer Riddle 
Ron & Aileene Simpson 
Art & Chris Stancil 
Becky Stephens 
Pat Stone 
Phil & Ivy Stone 
Carolyn Templeton 
Susan Thomas 
Frank & Mary Lillian Thomason 
Don & Nancy Thompson 
Phillip & Michelle Tidwell 
Philip & Anita Tinsley 
Donna Trachesel 
Gail Wallin 
Ray & Irmgard Wright 
 
 

Please contact the Development Office when making an “In Kind” donation to the school so that proper 
documentation and tax receipts can be sent to you.   

 
 

Alumni Support 
 
Class of 1976 
Mary Carmichael McMorrow 
 
Class of 1979 
Ronnie Tillman 



 

 

 
Class of 1980 
Pat Bowick Malcom 
Vickie Hearn Williamson 
 
Class of 1981 
Carolyn Tillman Steele 
 
Class of 1983 
Jeanie Sorrells Beach 
 
Class of 1984 
Janet Sorrells Townsend 
 
Class of 1985 
Matt Carter 
Amy Eccher Hearn 
 
Class of 1986 
Kim Bowden Gunnin 
Rob Howard 
Greg Rawlins 
Roy Roberts 
Kellie Snipes 
 
Class of 1987 
Clay Dally 
Melinda Murray Dally 
John Hearn 
Ken Kilgore 
 
Class of 1988 
Jeff Cato 
Maggie River Cato 
John Howard 
 
Class of 1991 
Cham Stone 
 
Class of 1993 
Melissa Machen Shannahan  
Loy Stone Turner 
Katie Voss 
 
Class of 1994 
Michael Geoffroy 
 
Class of 1995 



 

 

Chris Atkinson 
Holly Moore Atkinson 
Tara McFarland Geoffroy 
 
Class of 1997 
Ida Stone Harris 
 
Class of 2001 
Ryan Noll 
 
Class of 2004 
Jeremy Southall 
 
Class of 2005 
Sasha Dlugolenski Stone 
Tedo Stone 
 
Class of 2008 
Kyle Beach 
 
Class of 2010 
Sara Smith 
 
Class of 2013 
Philip H. Mouzon, III 
 
Class of 2014 
Camille Beach 
Kelly Kreps 
 
Class of 2015 
Brooks McDonel 
 

Giving to George Walton Academy 
 
Annual Loyalty Fund 
Donations can be made to the Annual Loyalty Fund by cash, check, credit card or gifts of stock. 
 
Bequests 
Including George Walton Academy as a beneficiary in one’s will provides a meaningful future gift to the school. 
 
Life Insurance Policies 
A life insurance policy naming GWA as owner and beneficiary may provide a substantial future gift to the school.  
The value of the policy, as well as the annual premium payments, may be tax-deductible and will be treated as 
annual gifts to the school. 
 
Charitable Trusts 



 

 

Charitable remainder trusts may provide lifetime income, immediate tax savings, and avoidance of capital gains tax 
while establishing a major gift for GWA as the trust’s ultimate beneficiary. 
 
 

The Annual Report includes all gifts and pledge payments to the Annual Loyalty Fund received by George Walton 
Academy between August 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018. Every attempt was made to ensure accuracy in this 
publication.  However errors do occur and we wish to apologize for any inconvenience they may cause.  Please 
email Jeanie Beach at jbeach@gwa.com with any corrections. 

 

mailto:jbeach@gwa.com

